
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 08 April 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AUSSIE TILLY MAT, 01/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Eberand 577743 0/01173PB30/10/2022

 2 PROJECT ALICE GAR, 30/03/2024, R3, P

GAR, 16/03/2024, R2, P

GAR, 08/03/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Vines Jr 568401 0/01443P 3P 2P 3P 3PB12/02/2022

 3 MY MOON SHADOW 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R3, P

MAT, 25/03/2024, R2, P

GAR, 20/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Rees 574150 0/01342P 2P 2P 3P 6PB19/06/2022

 4 RUINATION First start M/1C. Proctor 576711 0/00D07/06/2022

 5 JACKKNIFED 2 First start M/1A. Proctor 576715 0/00D07/06/2022

 6 ZERO DARK TIGER WAU, 26/12/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Watson 569809 0/01173YD10/03/2022

 7 CRUISING CHARLIE RIS, 02/04/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Forbes 576852 0/0792Y 6Y 6YD11/09/2022

 8 RETA'S ANGEL MAT, 11/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Watson 568225 0/0728P 4P 3P 4P 6PB28/01/2022

 9 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0705P 3P 5P 6P 7PB25/11/2021

 10 STEEL BUGS MAT, 01/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Stewart 571081 0/0584PD11/04/2022

 11 ZIPPING WHEELER WPK, 03/04/2024, R4, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Finn 571716 0/0584PB07/04/2022

 12 ZIPPING MARADONA 1 WPK, 03/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Finn 571720 0/0426PD07/04/2022

 13 FIRST FRANKY MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Doherty 563227 0/0485P 8P 4P 7PD15/09/2021

 14 HEART DESIRES GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022
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 1 BEST EVER Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Parrelli 561102 7/03362P 2P 1P 1P 1PD05/07/2021

 2 ASH TRAY CHANGE Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Edwards 567417 6/23001P 1P 1P 1P 2PD08/01/2022

 3 TARAWI FLASH Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Atchison 566161 6/12701P 1P 2P 1P 3PD10/12/2021

 4 BLUE JUGGLER Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Field 564896 5/32703P 1P 1P 1P 2PD09/11/2021

 5 ZIPPING STROP Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Finn 563860 5/32601Y (BDN)P 1P 1P 1PD06/10/2021

 6 TINA BE GOOD Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Parrelli 558003 7/02587P 2P 1P 1P 1PD25/04/2021

 7 FOUR BARRYS Grade 5Grade order 5/3A. Woods 553232 9/22583P 2P 5P 3P 2PD08/12/2020

 8 LUAI BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Gibbons 564976 10/72527C 2P 5C 1C 5PD15/11/2021

 9 COLONIAL CUSTARD 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Lill 563683 13/32513P 1C 3P 4P 1PD30/09/2021

 10 JUNGLE BLAST Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Mason 574704 4/22431P 4P 3P 1P 1PD04/07/2022

 11 ME ME CELEBRITY Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Smith 570953 7/02281P 2P 4P 3P 3PB22/03/2022

 12 BIG FRANK BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Gibbons 564977 13/42262Y 1P 2Y 4Y 2YD15/11/2021

 13 POLLY WATERS Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Sing 569173 3/02191P 3P 1P 3P 6PB18/02/2022

 14 AWESOME ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Smith 558506 11/62185P 4C 3P 4P 1PD27/04/2021

 15 GOOD PUB FEED Grade 5Grade order 5/3L. Goodwin 565386 8/22105P 1P 1P 5P 2PD20/08/2021

 16 BEERS AND BANTER Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Proctor 570956 3/22043P 1P 3Y (FEL)P 1PD22/03/2022

 17 ANGELO Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Smith 567180 7/12001Y 4Y 3Y 1P 2PD14/01/2022

 18 WHISKY IN RIO Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Forbes 552053 5/01986Y 3P 3P 3C 2PD15/11/2020

 19 PIT LANE Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Miller 564266 4/11955P 6P 1P 3P 1PD11/10/2021

 20 MAGIC WAVE Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Proctor 559252 7/11951P 1P 1Y 8P 5YD02/03/2021

 21 BETTY BIRDCAGE Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Smith 550294 15/51933P 2P 4P 3P 4CB02/10/2020

 22 STOCK'S GIFT Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Mcintosh 564887 2/11926P 4P 2P 1P 2PD09/11/2021
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 23 ISLE OF ARRAN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Young 560962 4/21876P 3Y 3Y 2P 1PD04/07/2021

 24 HOT TEMPER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Watson 555418 3/11832P 1P 8P 5P 2PB21/02/2021

 25 ALI TANGO Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Mcfadyen 575670 6/41811P 7C 1P 6P 5CD29/04/2022

 26 ROSACKY VENOM Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Proctor 560887 4/11762P 6P 1Y 8P 2CD06/07/2021

 27 WEFFALEE SHIELD Grade 5Grade order 5/1T. Forbes 552041 24/71764Y 7Y 5P 3P 2PD26/11/2020

 28 ZAMBORA TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Tyson 548372 11/61766C 2C 4P 5C 4CB24/07/2020

 29 EXPRESS PEARL Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Teofilo 558392 5/11723Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 2YB04/04/2021

 30 STUNG BY BEES Grade 5Grade order 5/2L. Chaytor 551576 7/31704P 1P 6P 2Y 3YD12/11/2020

 31 CANYA ASSASSIN Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Lill 565076 5/11681P 8P 1P 5P 4PD21/11/2021

 32 BLIND AMBITION 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Lill 563679 9/61664P 3P 1P 6C 6CD30/09/2021

 33 DESPICABLE DASH Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Easey 566443 4/01581Y 3Y 6Y 1Y 1YD18/12/2021

 34 MOON RAIDER Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Rees 574147 1/01523P 1P 4P 3P 2PD19/06/2022

 35 BIG SHOT Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Proctor 576807 3/11454P 5P 2Y (FEL)P 1PD07/09/2022

 36 MY BOY AIDEN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Winstanley 552512 6/21446P 7P 2P 2P 5PD16/11/2020

 37 MY SHEPHERD Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Walters 554897 11/61413P 4P 5P 8C 2PD01/01/2021

 38 UNIQUE STYLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Stewart 571080 1/01383P 1P 5PD11/04/2022

 39 LOCHINVAR CHAOS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Lill 574468 1/01311P 3P 4P 2PD22/06/2022

 40 HUMBLE ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Smith 574131 1/01262Y 6Y 3Y 3Y 3YD14/06/2022

 41 FEARLESS ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Smith 558509 3/11165P 7P 1P 5P 7YD27/04/2021

 42 JACK'S MOON 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Watson 560740 3/01055P 6P 8P 3P 4PB30/06/2021

 43 HOOKED ON JACK 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Leard 552730 8/11032Y 7Y 7P 6P 6YD21/12/2020

 44 MICKEY DAWN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0968P 8P 3P (FEL)P 6PB28/11/2021

 45 EUREKA REMI Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Woods 545215 12/7937P 4P 5P 6P 4PB06/04/2020
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 46 LITTLE ZAMBORA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Howarth 557542 2/1816P 7P 7P 6P 6PB31/01/2021
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 1 MY MOON SHADOW 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Rees 574150 0/01342P 2P 2P 3P 6PB19/06/2022

 2 ZIPPER SON GOS, 21/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1N. Howard 565232 0/0822P 4P 7PD30/11/2021

 3 TINA SAID SO First start M/1N. Howard 571063 0/00D12/04/2022

 4 JACKKNIFED 1 First start M/1A. Proctor 576715 0/00D07/06/2022

 5 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0705P 3P 5P 6P 7PB25/11/2021

 6 ZIPPING CASILLAS WPK, 03/04/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Finn 571715 0/0505PD07/04/2022

 7 ZIPPING MARADONA 2 WPK, 03/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Finn 571720 0/0426PD07/04/2022
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 1 RICKY ZOOM GOS, 02/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4M. Finlay 562635 2/11771P 3P 3P 4P 7PD14/06/2021

 2 ONE MORE BEER GOS, 02/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Stewart 571083 2/12162P 1P 7P 2P 2PD11/04/2022

 3 MISTER TWEEDIE MAT, 01/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Cortis 561213 2/11983P 2P 2P 3P 5PD29/05/2021

 4 DAWN'S SISTER GOS, 26/09/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Howarth 561137 1/01342P 5P 1P 6YB01/07/2021

 5 HOT TEMPER 1 GAR, 23/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 555418 3/01832P 1P 8P 5P 2PB21/02/2021

 6 JESSIE JET POWER RIC, 03/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Eberand 573537 2/01773P 6P 1P 7P 2PD01/06/2022

 7 TARAWI ZOOMER MAT, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Atchison 568636 1/01484P 3P 4P 1P 3PD22/11/2021

 8 LOBSTER ROLL DAP, 28/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5W. White 557386 3/01334P 6P 3P 6P 4CD31/01/2021

 9 ZIPPING JAYWALK GAR, 20/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 566621 2/01232P 5P 4P 5P 5PD15/12/2021

 10 ULTRALIGHT EBBY MAT, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Eberand 563528 1/01095P 4P 2P 4Y 7YD09/10/2021

 11 ZIPPING MARCIA RIC, 13/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Barnes 566613 2/11086P 1P 5P 8P 8CB10/12/2021

 12 JACK'S MOON 1 GAR, 23/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 560740 3/01055P 6P 8P 3P 4PB30/06/2021

 13 MICKEY DAWN 3 MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0968P 8P 3P (FEL)P 6PB28/11/2021

 14 CLEARLY NATHAN WPK, 03/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1H. Sarkis 574940 0/01383P 2P 2P 2P 4PD06/07/2022
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 1 JOSIE HOOK 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2M. Lill 561304 14/62792P 2P 1P 4P 2PB16/04/2021

 2 FORAN BANNER 2 WPK, 30/03/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Gibbons 552807 21/82307C 1P 4P 1P 4PB17/12/2020

 3 LIKEABLE ROGUE GAR, 02/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Edwards 549717 23/221806P 6P 2P 5P 4PD20/09/2020
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 1 COLONIAL CUSTARD 2 MAT, 01/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2M. Lill 563683 13/52513P 1C 3P 4P 1PD30/09/2021

 2 HEY MICKEY 2 MAT, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*C. Field 564891 12/62642P 5P 2P 2P 1PD09/11/2021
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 1 LOCHINVAR CHAOS 2 MAT, 01/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Lill 574468 1/01311P 3P 4P 2PD22/06/2022

 2 DANCING DENNIS MAT, 01/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Sing 569169 2/11653P 2P 7P 3P 4PD18/02/2022

 3 JILLIBY JEWEL MAT, 04/04/2024, R5, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5B. Harmey 564666 1/075(FEL)P 7P 4P 7P 6PB31/10/2021

 4 JILLIBY SIVO MAT, 04/04/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1B. Harmey 564662 5/4685P 5Y 7P 8P 7PD31/10/2021

 5 SARA'S TIGER MAT, 04/04/2024, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4D. Howarth 562184 2/1576P 7P 8P 7P 8PB02/06/2021

 6 KENZI'S BLAZE MAT, 04/04/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1578P 5P 7P 8P 8PB12/01/2019

 7 DESPICABLE MAX MAT, 04/04/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5S. Easey 556866 4/0526Y 5Y 8Y 5Y 5YD23/03/2021

 8 MAX STAPPEN GAR, 15/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Edwards 564894 9/42324P 1P 4C 1P 1PD09/11/2021

 9 ISLE OF ARRAN 2 MAT, 11/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Young 560962 4/01876P 3Y 3Y 2P 1PD04/07/2021

 10 CASSIDY BOY MAT, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Field 561229 3/21696P 2P 3P 2P 7CD20/06/2021

 11 BLIND AMBITION 2 MAT, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Lill 563679 9/21664P 3P 1P 6C 6CD30/09/2021

 12 ROYAL TIGER MAT, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Goodwin 575176 2/11574P 1P 1P 5P 3PD06/07/2022

 13 MY BOY AIDEN 3 MAT, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Winstanley 552512 6/31446P 7P 2P 2P 5PD16/11/2020

 14 ZARA GO ON GUN, 28/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Howarth 562866 8/31295P 1P 7P 6P 6PB07/09/2021

 15 PEYTON'S WISH GUN, 28/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 557701 2/01267P 2P 8P 2P 8PD12/04/2021

 16 LOCHINVAR RUBY MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Lill 574864 1/01185P 1P (FEL)PB10/07/2022

 17 RICH LINK MAN, 05/03/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 550521 7/01177P 4P 5P 5P 2PD04/10/2020

 18 DESPICABLE GOAT RIS, 02/04/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 563180 1/01164Y 3Y 3Y 6Y 1YD12/09/2021

 19 DESPICABLE TOOTS RIS, 02/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 568613 2/01124Y 7Y 4Y 1Y 1YD10/02/2022

 20 CRACKER LENNY MAT, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Harmey 560186 3/21114P 7P 7P 2P 5PD18/06/2021

 21 BUMPY'S LAD GAR, 22/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Goodwin 569356 1/01117P 5P 5P 6P 2PD13/02/2022

 22 CAMMY SIXTY ONE MAT, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Cortis 568710 2/11105P 4Y 5P 5P 3PD26/11/2021

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  4 April 2024 - 06:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 08 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 REBEL ZESTA BUL, 02/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 552062 3/11087P 8P 6P 1P 7PD28/11/2020

 24 MICKEY DAWN 2 MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0968P 8P 3P (FEL)P 6PB28/11/2021

 25 ASTRAL STAR MAT, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Case 545017 2/1966P 3P 5Y 7P 6PD24/04/2020

 26 DESPICABLE POLLY RIS, 02/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Pryce 556859 3/0944Y 3Y 3Y 5Y 5YD23/03/2021

 27 MISSY BANNER MAT, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 553876 6/4816P 8P 6P 7P 4PB14/01/2021

 28 SOLAR NOVA MAT, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Williams 548326 2/1727P 5P 5P 7P 7PB03/05/2020
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 1 ISLE OF ROSE WPK, 13/01/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 1/2T. Macdonald 563187 11/103416C 1C 1C 1P 7PB13/09/2021
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 1 JOSIE HOOK 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Lill 561304 14/72792P 2P 1P 4P 2PB16/04/2021

 2 FORAN BANNER 1 WPK, 30/03/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Gibbons 552807 21/72307C 1P 4P 1P 4PB17/12/2020
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 1 HEY MICKEY 1 MAT, 01/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1C. Field 564891 12/52642P 5P 2P 2P 1PD09/11/2021

 2 SPEEDY PEBBLES GAR, 30/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Dodd 556010 13/22462P 2P 7P 2P 3PD24/12/2020
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 1 MY BOY AIDEN 2 MAT, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Winstanley 552512 6/21446P 7P 2P 2P 5PD16/11/2020

 2 LITTLE ZAMBORA 2 MAT, 11/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 557542 2/1816P 7P 7P 6P 6PB31/01/2021
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 1 SUBLIME ETHICS BUL, 26/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*D. Smith 558503 13/23451P 2C 2P 4P 1PB27/04/2021
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 1 SIRIUS THINKING BUL, 02/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Smith 553675 9/02324P 3P 4C 2P 1PB02/01/2021

 2 DESPICABLE POWER RIC, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 549959 4/01524P 5Y 1C 4P 5PD01/10/2020

 3 HOOKED ON JACK 1 MOR, 01/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 552730 8/01032Y 7Y 7P 6P 6YD21/12/2020
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